
AREA OF TRAINING 
CONTACT 

NUMBER
EMAIL WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON

011 393 1642 info@acra.co.za Alicia Leary

Chloorkop Kempton Park 011 609 1118 magda@acra.co.za Magda Human 

083 377 1713 ratraining@mweb.co.za Jannie Kotze

Three Rivers 082 337 2631 Harry Hanekamp

ana-marie@ottc.co.za Ana-Mari Sibiya

Open Trade Training Centre hoetmerp@gmail.com Peter Hoetmer

idobelin@icloud.com Isolde Dobelin

010 615 0982 info@ifihlile.co.za Mimi Nyalungu

061 055 3107

011 402 3351 edward.button@buteces.com Edward Button

081 209 1441

acrakzn@acra.co.za Claudia Lee

gordon@acra.co.za Gordon Banks

031 573 1231 sandhya@paddystraining.co.za Sandhya

076 198 7221 leshen@paddystraining.co.za Leshen

shukela.training@sasa.org.za Deon Adams

admin@dawsonstraining.co.za Gary Dawson

Jenny Quaite

082 377 1181 suran@glair.co.za Suran Reddy

041 487 1545 reception.ietipe@ietisa.co.za Matilda Kleynhans

082 821 0961 chendricks@ietisa.co.za Craig Hendricks

info@techni-skills.co.za Lizette Fox

Montague Gardens Geoff Hobbs

Raetech Training Centre 021 862 2019 jumari@raetech.co.za Ju-Mari Koekemoer

Paarl 082 653 7718

Ammonia Training Solutions 082 879 6647 gerhard@ammoniatraining.co.za Gerhard Koch

Cape Town 064 759 9482 michelle@ammoniatraining.co.za

RAS info@rasza.co.za Eugene Snyman

frances@acra.co.za Frances Reineke

015 298 2019 winters@winterstech.co.za Bheki Mpofu

076 898 6632 michael@winterstech.co.za Michael Mogagabe

031 202 3103

031 508 7700

031 309 1532

021 551 3526

082 390 6684

www.dawsonstraining.co.za

www.paddystraining.co.za

www.acra.co.za

www.shukelatrainingcentre.co.za

www.winterstech.co.za

www.rasza.co.za

www.ammoniatrainingsolutions.co.za

www.raetech.co.za

www.techni-skills.co.za

NORTHERN CAPE 

ACRA (Airconditioning & Refrigeration Academy)
 All A1, A2, A3 & B2 refrigerants www.acra.co.za

Kimberley
053 833 1903

All A1 & A3 refrigerants

All A1 & A3 refrigerants

 All A1, A2, A3 & B2 refrigerants

All A1,A3 & B2 refrigerants

All A1,A3 & B2 refrigerants

B2 - Ammonia

All A1, A3 refrigerants 

Automotive AC

All A1 & A3 refrigerants

All A1 & A3 refrigerants

All A1 & A3 refrigerants

All A1 & A3 refrigerants

SARACCA RECOGNISED TRAINING PROVIDERS FOR SAFE HANDLING OF REFRIGERANTS 

Shukela Training Centre

Paddy's Refigeration & Airconditioning 

ACRA (Airconditioning & Refrigeration Academy)

 All A1, A2, A3 & B2 refrigerants

 All A1, A2, A3 & B2 refrigerants

www.ratraining.co.za

www.acra.co.za

OTTC
 All A1, A2, A3 & B2 refrigerants www.ottc.co.za

Springs 

011 816 2580

Ifihile Training Academy www.ifihlile.co.za
Midrand 

Polokwane

Winters Business Enterprise (Pty) Ltd - Refrigeration 

& Air-Conditioning Training

Cape Town 

Techni-Skills

Port Elizabeth 

TRAINING CENTRE

KWA-ZULU NATAL

LIMPOPO

WESTERN CAPE

EASTERN CAPE

Durban 

Dawsons Training Academy 

Pomona - Kempton Park 

AMPAIR Training Centre 

MCD Training Centre

ACRA (Airconditioning & Refrigeration Academy)

GAUTENG

Mount Edgecombe 

Durban North 

Umbilo 

www.ieti.co.za

SRN Specialised Refrigeration and Airconditioning 

Services (Pty) Ltd All A1 & A3 refrigerants

Durban 

Industries Education and Training Institute
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